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Titans Ice Hockey
December  2002

     Bantam A
www.dmhahockey.com
www.usahockey.com/taha


Wednesday, 12/4/02

6:40 PM – 7:40 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Friday, 12/6/02

8:30 PM – 9:50 PM

Practice

ITC

Blazers tournament -
OKC -  Host




Oklahoma City
Saturday & Sunday 12/07 & 08







Monday, 12/9/02

7:30 PM – 8:30 PM

S/D (WCH)

ITC

Tuesday, 12/10/02

7:50 PM – 9:05 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Saturday, 12/14/02

6:00 AM – 7:20 AM

Practice

ITC

Sunday, 12/15/02

11:20 AM – 12:50 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Tuesday, 12/17/02

7:50 PM – 9:05 PM

Practice

Blue Line

Wednesday, 12/18/02

7:30 PM – 8:30 PM

P/S (WCH)

ITC

Friday, 12/20/02

7:00 PM – 8:20 PM

Practice

ITC

TAHA Weekend -
Aeros South -  Host




Sugarland - Houston
Saturday, 12/21/02

4:15 – 5:15 PM


Austin vs DMHA






8:00 – 9:00 PM


DMHA vs DJHA Gold


Sunday, 12/22/02

9:15 – 10:15 AM


Ice Gators vs DMHA






11:45 AM – 12:45 PM


DMHA vs Aeros South



Note:  Please be fully dressed 30 minutes prior to game. Games may start early                              

Silver Sticks Tournament




Dr Pepper Star Centers
Friday, 12/27/02

6:30 – 7:30 PM

DMHA vs Omaha Jr Mav.
Valley Ranch

Saturday. 12/28/02

3:30 – 4:30 PM

DMHA vs DJHA Gold
Valley Ranch

Sunday, 12/29/02

7:45 – 8:45 AM

Ice Jets vs DMHA

Plano




4:45 – 5:45 PM

Dallas Ice Hawks vs DMHA
Valley Ranch

Monday, 12/30/02

Playoffs and Championship Games
Note:  Please be fully dressed 30 minutes prior to game. Games may start early                              
January  2003

Friday, 1/03/03

6:50 PM – 8:20 PM

Practice

Blue Line

TAHA Weekend -
Ice Jets -  Host




Blue Line
Saturday, 1/04/03

3:10 – 4:10 PM


DMHA vs Ice Jets






5:30 – 6:30 PM


Ice Gators vs DMHA


Sunday, 1/05/03

7:00 – 8:00 AM


Jr Stars vs DMHA






9:20 – 10:20 AM


DMHA vs Aeros North



Note:  Please be fully dressed 30 minutes prior to game. Games may start early
Players must be Fully Dressed and Ready to play at least 30 minutes before game time!

If you cannot attend a practice or game, please notify the coach as soon as possible.

These times and dates are subject to change:

Update 12/16/2002

